

Cortez Racing Association

A California Nonprofit Corporation

Presents the 40th Annual San Diego Bay Beer Can Series

May 22nd thru July 31st - Except July 3rd

2019 NOTICE OF RACE

AMENDMENT #1

Change the entry fee structure to allow only CRA members to qualify for the \$100 entry fee.

4 ENTRY FEES

4.1 CRA & SGYC members: \$100.00 until May 15, 2019. (That's just \$10 a race! What a deal!)
Other SDAYC members: \$250.00 until May 15, 2019.

Note: If you belong to any SDAYC club, CRA waives the \$75 initiation fee to join the Association. If you pay our \$120 annual dues to join, plus this \$100 entry fee, you are then able to enter this series and most all other CRA races for a cheaper price than entering the Beer Cans at \$250 and not becoming a member! What a deal! CRA members save \$360 in entry fees throughout the year! See our website for membership application information: www.cortezracing.org.

Not a member of any SDAYC club: \$330.00 until May 15, 2019.

Note: You can join CRA for \$195 (\$75 one-time initiation plus \$120 annual dues) and pay the CRA member Beer Can fee of \$100 for a total of \$295, a \$35 savings! See our website for membership application information: **WWW.COrtezracing.org**.







